910
HIGH PRESSURE - adapters
SAE flange connectors
SAE flange connector 3000 / DIN 2353
press.
[bar] code
flange
dimension
[inch]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[mm]
bolt
size
[mm]
348
HK-C3-M-08-12S
1/2
12 20x1.5
4 x M8HK-C3-M-08-15L 15 22x1.5
HK-C3-M-08-16S 16 24x1.5
HK-C3-M-12-16S
3/4
16 24x1.5
4 x M10
HK-C3-M-12-20S 20 30x2
HK-C3-M-12-22L 22 30x2
HK-C3-M-16-20S
1
20 30x2
HK-C3-M-16-25S 25 36x2
HK-C3-M-16-28L 28 36x2
278
HK-C3-M-20-25S
1.1/4
25 36x2
HK-C3-M-20-30S 30 42x2
HK-C3-M-20-35L 35 45x2
210
HK-C3-M-24-35L
1.1/2
35 45x2
4 x M12
HK-C3-M-24-38S 38 52x2
HK-C3-M-24-42L 42 52x2
HK-C3-M-32-38S
2
38 52x2
HK-C3-M-32-42L 42 52x2
SAE flange connector 6000 / DIN 2353
press.
[bar] code
flange
dimension
[inch]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[mm]
bolt
size
[mm]
420
HK-C6-M-08-12S
1/2
12 20x1.5
4 x M8HK-C6-M-08-14S 14 22x1.5
HK-C6-M-08-16S 16 24x1.5
HK-C6-M-12-16S
3/4
16 24x1.5
4 x M10HK-C6-M-12-20S 20 30x2
HK-C6-M-12-22L 22 30x2
HK-C6-M-16-20S
1
20 30x2
4 x M12HK-C6-M-16-25S 25 36x2
HK-C6-M-16-28L 28 36x2
HK-C6-M-20-25S
1.1/4
25 36x2
4 x M14HK-C6-M-20-30S 30 42x2
HK-C6-M-20-35L 35 45x2
HK-C6-M-24-30S
1.1/2
30 45x2
4 x M16HK-C6-M-24-38S 38 52x2
HK-C6-M-24-42L 42 52x2
SAE 3000 90° flange connector / DIN 2353
press.
[bar] code
flange
dimension
[inch]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[mm]
bolt
size
[mm]
348
HK-C3-M-90-08-12S
1/2
12 20x1.5
4 x M8HK-C3-M-90-08-15L 15 22x1.5
HK-C3-M-90-08-16S 16 24x1.5
HK-C3-M-90-12-16S
3/4
16 24x1.5
4 x M10
HK-C3-M-90-12-20S 20 30x2
HK-C3-M-90-12-22L 22 30x2
HK-C3-M-90-16-20S
1
20 30x2
HK-C3-M-90-16-25S 25 36x2
HK-C3-M-90-16-28L 28 36x2
278
HK-C3-M-90-20-25S
1.1/4
25 36x2
HK-C3-M-90-20-30S 30 42x2
HK-C3-M-90-20-35L 35 45x2
210
HK-C3-M-90-24-35L
1.1/2
35 45x2
4 x M12HK-C3-M-90-24-38S 38 52x2
HK-C3-M-90-24-42L 42 52x2
SAE 6000 90° flange connector / DIN 2353
press.
[bar] code
flange
dimension
[inch]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[mm]
bolt
size
[mm]
420
HK-C6-M-90-08-12S
1/2
12 20x1.5
4 x M8HK-C6-M-90-08-14S 14 22x1.5
HK-C6-M-90-08-16S 16 24x1.5
HK-C6-M-90-12-16S
3/4
16 24x1.5
4 x M10HK-C6-M-90-12-20S 20 30x2
HK-C6-M-90-12-22L 22 30x2
HK-C6-M-90-16-20S
1
20 30x2
4 x M12HK-C6-M-90-16-25S 25 36x2
HK-C6-M-90-16-28L 28 36x2
HK-C6-M-90-20-25S
1.1/4
25 36x2
4 x M14HK-C6-M-90-20-30S 30 42x2
HK-C6-M-90-20-35L 35 45x2
HK-C6-M-90-24-30S
1.1/2
30 42x2
4 x M16HK-C6-M-90-24-38S 38 52x2
HK-C6-M-90-24-42L 42 52x2